
Yarra Junior Football League (YJFL) | PARKSIDE U10 MIXED TEAM SHEET

Parkside U10 Mixed

TEAM A

vs Brunswick U10 Mixed

TEAM B

306e49

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

U10 Mixed North (1)

GRADE

BuHO7 / BuRB9

GROUND

23 Apr 2023

DATE

9:30 am

TIME

1

ROUND

TEAM A: Parkside U10 Mixed

NO. PLAYERS PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Archie Chighine

2 Edward Dupuche

3 Samuel Eager

4 Jacob Fanning

5 Xavier Marchant

6 Andrew McKenzie

7 Jacob Mote

8 Gideon Neal

9 Harrison Nugent

10 Gus Oostermeyer

11 Finnegan Rolfe

12 Max Sperti

13 Liam Taylor

14 Oscar Tischler

15 Toby Trescowthick

16 Darcy Warburton

17 Samuel wilmot

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH: Scott Nugent

ASST. COACH: Andrew Taylor

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR: sam rolfe

STEWARD:

RUNNER:

RUNNER: James Trescowthick

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1:

TRAINER 2: Rebecca Oostemeyer

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4: James Trescowthick

FIELD UMPIRE: Harrison Rolfe

GOAL UMPIRE: Steven Sperti

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE: Mitch Wilmot

UMPIRE ESCORT: Trent Warburton

TEAM A: Parkside U10 Mixed TEAM B: Brunswick U10 Mixed

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:



Yarra Junior Football League (YJFL) | BRUNSWICK U10 MIXED TEAM SHEET

Parkside U10 Mixed

TEAM A

vs Brunswick U10 Mixed

TEAM B

306e49

GAME CODE

2023

SEASON

U10 Mixed North (1)

GRADE

BuHO7 / BuRB9

GROUND

23 Apr 2023

DATE

9:30 am

TIME

1

ROUND

TEAM B: Brunswick U10 Mixed

NO. PLAYERS PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Joss Saunders4

2 Rafferty Hudson5

3 John Forbes8

4 Jasper Siega9

5 Loki Sanchez Stewart24

6 Marcel Reid25

7 Jack Terrill27

8 Oscar Delaney29

9 Jesse Trampuz30

10 Noah Paletaoga32

11 Pierre Matsamakis40

12 Atticus Saunders41

13 Xander Lavis47

14 Dilan Senkaya48

15 Edward Orbons50

16 Huon Clifford51

17 Luca Bilotta60

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH: Shannon Orbons

ASST. COACH: Tony Hudson

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR: Sally Siega

STEWARD:

RUNNER: Andrew Saunders

RUNNER:

PHYSIO:

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1: Adele Battaglia

TRAINER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE: Andrew Matsamakis

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE: Lauren Holland

UMPIRE ESCORT: Bilotta Family

TEAM A: Parkside U10 Mixed TEAM B: Brunswick U10 Mixed

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:


